
SPORTSCHÜTZENKREIS 12 KARLSRUHE

RUNDENWETTKÄMPFE SPORTPISTOLE 2019

Termine + Ergebnisse:

Gruppe Datum Heim Gast

1. RWK

A 17.03.2019 SV Ettlingen 1 SSV Daxlanden 1 1550 : 1554

A 17.03.2019 SG Karlsruhe 2 SC Mühlburg 1 1521 : 1527

B 17.03.2019 SV Waldbronn 1 SC Wolfartsweier 3 754 : 802

B 17.03.2019 SC Mörsch 2 SV Eggenstein 2 760 : 788

C 17.03.2019 SC Mörsch 3 SV Waldbronn 2 749 : 764

C 17.03.2019 SG Durlach 2 SSV Daxlanden 2 781 : 713

D 17.03.2019 SG Durlach 3 SC Wolfartsweier 4 715 : 737

D 17.03.2019 Pol. SV Karlsruhe 1 SSV Daxlanden 3 732 : 746

E 17.03.2019 SV Eggenstein 3 SG Durlach 4 742 : 657

E 17.03.2019 SG Malsch 1 SC Wolfartsweier 5 719 : 723

F 17.03.2019 SG Grötzingen 1 SV Eggenstein 4 712 : 597

F 17.03.2019 SC Mörsch 4 SV Blankenloch 1 673 : 626

G 17.03.2019 SSV Daxlanden 4 SC Mörsch 5 651 : 601

G 17.03.2019 SV Eggenstein 5 SG Karlsruhe 3 687 : 667

H 17.03.2019 SV Eggenstein 6 SG Malsch 2 486 : 650

H 17.03.2019 SSV Daxlanden 5 Solo 625 : 0

2. RWK

A 31.03.2019 SSV Daxlanden 1 SG Karlsruhe 2 1543 : 1550

A 31.03.2019 SC Mühlburg 1 SV Ettlingen 1 1579 : 1524

B 31.03.2019 SC Mörsch 2 SC Wolfartsweier 3 794 : 806

B 31.03.2019 SV Eggenstein 2 SV Waldbronn 1 792 : 740

C 31.03.2019 SSV Daxlanden 2 SC Mörsch 3 704 : 724

C 31.03.2019 SV Waldbronn 2 SG Durlach 2 766 : 794

D 31.03.2019 SSV Daxlanden 3 SG Durlach 3 733 : 674

D 31.03.2019 SC Wolfartsweier 4 Pol. SV Karlsruhe 1 765 : 780

E 31.03.2019 SC Wolfartsweier 5 SV Eggenstein 3 712 : 749

E 31.03.2019 SG Durlach 4 SG Malsch 1 711 : 696

F 31.03.2019 SV Eggenstein 4 SV Blankenloch 1 666 : 740

F 31.03.2019 SC Mörsch 4 SG Grötzingen 1 661 : 662

G 31.03.2019 SG Karlsruhe 3 SSV Daxlanden 4 669 : 666

G 31.03.2019 SC Mörsch 5 SV Eggenstein 5 666 : 666

H 31.03.2019 SV Eggenstein 6 SSV Daxlanden 5 556 : 582

H 31.03.2019 SG Malsch 2 Solo 636 : 0



SPORTSCHÜTZENKREIS 12 KARLSRUHE

RUNDENWETTKÄMPFE SPORTPISTOLE 2019

Termine + Ergebnisse:

Gruppe Datum Heim Gast

3. RWK

A 14.04.2019 SC Mühlburg 1 SSV Daxlanden 1 1564 : 1544

A 14.04.2019 SG Karlsruhe 2 SV Ettlingen 1 1586 : 1523

B 14.04.2019 SC Mörsch 2 SV Waldbronn 1 792 : 707

B 14.04.2019 SC Wolfartsweier 3 SV Eggenstein 2 809 : 785

C 14.04.2019 SG Durlach 2 SC Mörsch 3 784 : 743

C 14.04.2019 SSV Daxlanden 2 SV Waldbronn 2 758 : 780

D 14.04.2019 Pol. SV Karlsruhe 1 SG Durlach 3 777 : 726

D 14.04.2019 SSV Daxlanden 3 SC Wolfartsweier 4 766 : 773

E 14.04.2019 SG Malsch 1 SV Eggenstein 3 752 : 778

E 14.04.2019 SC Wolfartsweier 5 SG Durlach 4 716 : 733

F 14.04.2019 SV Eggenstein 4 SC Mörsch 4 654 : 695

F 14.04.2019 SG Grötzingen 1 SV Blankenloch 1 698 : 680

G 14.04.2019 SG Karlsruhe 3 SC Mörsch 5 679 : 623

G 14.04.2019 SV Eggenstein 5 SSV Daxlanden 4 664 : 660

H 14.04.2019 SG Malsch 2 SSV Daxlanden 5 674 : 551

H 14.04.2019 SV Eggenstein 6 Solo 637 : 0

4. RWK

A 28.04.2019 SSV Daxlanden 1 SV Ettlingen 1 1550 : 1562

A 28.04.2019 SC Mühlburg 1 SG Karlsruhe 2 1550 : 1506

B 28.04.2019 SC Wolfartsweier 3 SV Waldbronn 1 781 : 722

B 28.04.2019 SV Eggenstein 2 SC Mörsch 2 812 : 787

C 28.04.2019 SV Waldbronn 2 SC Mörsch 3 764 : 766

C 28.04.2019 SSV Daxlanden 2 SG Durlach 2 758 : 749

D 28.04.2019 SC Wolfartsweier 4 SG Durlach 3 759 : 722

D 28.04.2019 SSV Daxlanden 3 Pol. SV Karlsruhe 1 750 : 766

E 28.04.2019 SG Durlach 4 SV Eggenstein 3 734 : 766

E 28.04.2019 SC Wolfartsweier 5 SG Malsch 1 684 : 649

F 28.04.2019 SV Eggenstein 4 SG Grötzingen 1 680 : 703

F 28.04.2019 SV Blankenloch 1 SC Mörsch 4 715 : 698

G 28.04.2019 SC Mörsch 5 SSV Daxlanden 4 607 : 664

G 28.04.2019 SG Karlsruhe 3 SV Eggenstein 5 746 : 692

H 28.04.2019 SG Malsch 2 SV Eggenstein 6 599 : 636

H 28.04.2019 SSV Daxlanden 5 Solo 589 : 0



SPORTSCHÜTZENKREIS 12 KARLSRUHE

RUNDENWETTKÄMPFE SPORTPISTOLE 2019

Termine + Ergebnisse:

Gruppe Datum Heim Gast

5. RWK

A 05.05.2019 SG Karlsruhe 2 SSV Daxlanden 1 1563 : 1512

A 05.05.2019 SV Ettlingen 1 SC Mühlburg 1 1551 : 1517

B 05.05.2019 SC Wolfartsweier 3 SC Mörsch 2 814 : 749

B 05.05.2019 SV Waldbronn 1 SV Eggenstein 2 749 : 753

C 05.05.2019 SC Mörsch 3 SSV Daxlanden 2 771 : 725

C 05.05.2019 SG Durlach 2 SV Waldbronn 2 805 : 720

D 05.05.2019 SG Durlach 3 SSV Daxlanden 3 707 : 734

D 05.05.2019 Pol. SV Karlsruhe 1 SC Wolfartsweier 4 785 : 753

E 05.05.2019 SV Eggenstein 3 SC Wolfartsweier 5 775 : 730

E 05.05.2019 SG Malsch 1 SG Durlach 4 738 : 729

F 05.05.2019 SV Blankenloch 1 SV Eggenstein 4 713 : 647

F 05.05.2019 SG Grötzingen 1 SC Mörsch 4 678 : 701

G 05.05.2019 SSV Daxlanden 4 SG Karlsruhe 3 724 : 722

G 05.05.2019 SV Eggenstein 5 SC Mörsch 5 694 : 702

H 05.05.2019 SSV Daxlanden 5 SV Eggenstein 6 580 : 639

H 05.05.2019 SG Malsch 2 Solo 685 : 0

6. RWK

A 19.05.2019 SSV Daxlanden 1 SC Mühlburg 1 1564 : 1590

A 19.05.2019 SV Ettlingen 1 SG Karlsruhe 2 1553 : 1493

B 19.05.2019 SV Waldbronn 1 SC Mörsch 2 752 : 795

B 19.05.2019 SV Eggenstein 2 SC Wolfartsweier 3 791 : 802

C 19.05.2019 SC Mörsch 3 SG Durlach 2 758 : 785

C 19.05.2019 SV Waldbronn 2 SSV Daxlanden 2 775 : 741

D 19.05.2019 SG Durlach 3 Pol. SV Karlsruhe 1 706 : 780

D 19.05.2019 SC Wolfartsweier 4 SSV Daxlanden 3 792 : 742

E 19.05.2019 SV Eggenstein 3 SG Malsch 1 777 : 748

E 19.05.2019 SG Durlach 4 SC Wolfartsweier 5 715 : 640

F 19.05.2019 SC Mörsch 4 SV Eggenstein 4 738 : 657

F 19.05.2019 SV Blankenloch 1 SG Grötzingen 1 728 : 666

G 19.05.2019 SC Mörsch 5 SG Karlsruhe 3 631 : 662

G 19.05.2019 SSV Daxlanden 4 SV Eggenstein 5 664 : 662

H 19.05.2019 SSV Daxlanden 5 SG Malsch 2 587 : 666

H 19.05.2019 SV Eggenstein 6 Solo 632 : 0



SPORTSCHÜTZENKREIS 12 KARLSRUHE

Rundenwettkämpfe Sportpistole 2019

Tabelle Übersicht

Mannschaft WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 Summe

17.03.19 31.03.19 14.04.19 28.04.19 05.05.19 19.05.19

A SC Mühlburg 1 1527 1579 1564 1550 1517 1590 9327

A SSV Daxlanden 1 1554 1543 1544 1550 1512 1564 9267

A SV Ettlingen 1 1550 1524 1523 1562 1551 1553 9263

A SG Karlsruhe 2 1521 1550 1586 1506 1563 1493 9219

B SC Wolfartsweier 3 802 806 809 781 814 802 4814

B SV Eggenstein 2 788 792 785 812 753 791 4721

B SC Mörsch 2 760 794 792 787 749 795 4677

B SV Waldbronn 1 754 740 707 722 749 752 4424

C SG Durlach 2 781 794 784 749 805 785 4698

C SV Waldbronn 2 764 766 780 764 720 775 4569

C SC Mörsch 3 749 724 743 766 771 758 4511

C SSV Daxlanden 2 713 704 758 758 725 741 4399

D Pol. SV Karlsruhe  1 732 780 777 766 785 780 4620

D SC Wolfartsweier 4 737 765 773 759 753 792 4579

D SSV Daxlanden 3 746 733 766 750 734 742 4471

D SG Durlach 3 715 674 726 722 707 706 4250

E SV Eggenstein 3 742 749 778 766 775 777 4587

E SG Malsch 1 719 696 752 649 738 748 4302

E SG Durlach 4 657 711 733 734 729 715 4279

E SC Wolfartsweier 5 723 712 716 684 730 640 4205

F SV Blankenloch  1 626 740 680 715 713 728 4202

F SC Mörsch 4 673 661 695 698 701 738 4166

F SG Grötzingen 1 712 662 698 703 678 666 4119

F SV Eggenstein 4 597 666 654 680 647 657 3901

G SG Karlsruhe 3 667 669 679 746 722 662 4145

G SV Eggenstein 5 687 666 664 692 694 662 4065

G SSV Daxlanden 4 651 666 660 664 724 664 4029

G SC Mörsch 5 601 666 623 607 702 631 3830

H SG Malsch 2 650 636 674 599 685 666 3910

H SV Eggenstein 6 486 556 637 636 639 632 3586

H SSV Daxlanden 5 625 582 551 589 580 587 3514



SPORTSCHÜTZENKREIS 12 KARLSRUHE

Rundenwettkämpfe Sportpistole 2019

Tabelle Übersicht

A SC Mühlburg 1 1527 1579 1564 1550 1517 1590 9327

A SSV Daxlanden 1 1554 1543 1544 1550 1512 1564 9267

A SV Ettlingen 1 1550 1524 1523 1562 1551 1553 9263

A SG Karlsruhe 2 1521 1550 1586 1506 1563 1493 9219

B SC Wolfartsweier 3 802 806 809 781 814 802 4814

B SV Eggenstein 2 788 792 785 812 753 791 4721

C SG Durlach 2 781 794 784 749 805 785 4698

B SC Mörsch 2 760 794 792 787 749 795 4677

D Pol. SV Karlsruhe  1 732 780 777 766 785 780 4620

E SV Eggenstein 3 742 749 778 766 775 777 4587

D SC Wolfartsweier 4 737 765 773 759 753 792 4579

C SV Waldbronn 2 764 766 780 764 720 775 4569

C SC Mörsch 3 749 724 743 766 771 758 4511

D SSV Daxlanden 3 746 733 766 750 734 742 4471

B SV Waldbronn 1 754 740 707 722 749 752 4424

C SSV Daxlanden 2 713 704 758 758 725 741 4399

E SG Malsch 1 719 696 752 649 738 748 4302

E SG Durlach 4 657 711 733 734 729 715 4279

D SG Durlach 3 715 674 726 722 707 706 4250

E SC Wolfartsweier 5 723 712 716 684 730 640 4205

F SV Blankenloch  1 626 740 680 715 713 728 4202

F SC Mörsch 4 673 661 695 698 701 738 4166

G SG Karlsruhe 3 667 669 679 746 722 662 4145

F SG Grötzingen 1 712 662 698 703 678 666 4119

G SV Eggenstein 5 687 666 664 692 694 662 4065

G SSV Daxlanden 4 651 666 660 664 724 664 4029

H SG Malsch 2 650 636 674 599 685 666 3910

F SV Eggenstein 4 597 666 654 680 647 657 3901

G SC Mörsch 5 601 666 623 607 702 631 3830

H SV Eggenstein 6 486 556 637 636 639 632 3586

H SSV Daxlanden 5 625 582 551 589 580 587 3514

KL BSV:

V SC Wolfartsweier 1 1673 1678 1674 1675 1682 1686 10068

V SG Karlsruhe 1 1656 1662 1656 1679 1656 1703 10012

L SC Wolfartsweier 2 1643 1649 1630 1632 1651 1637 9842

R SC Mörsch 1 1628 1632 1597 1630 1627 1622 9736

R SG Durlach 1 1601 1619 1594 1625 1651 1646 9736

R SV Eggenstein 1 1624 1609 1605 1619 1619 1611 9687



Sportschützenkreis 12 Karlsruhe

RWK Sportpistole 2019 Rangliste Einzel

Rundenkampfleiter 25m-Pistole: Jürgen Weber, Kreuzackerstr. 2, 76228 Karlsruhe

Tel.: 0721 491220, E-Mail: j.weber-baden@t-online.de

Name Vorname Verein  WK 

1

 WK 

2

 WK 

3

 WK 

4

 WK 

5

 WK 

6

Schnitt Summe

Manz Gunter SV Blankenloch 255 250 269 256 254 256,80 1284

Bartholomä Uli SV Blankenloch 240 247 252 246,33 739

Roth Wolfgang SV Blankenloch 250 226 248 229 216 233,80 1169

Horny Werner SV Blankenloch 221 208 203 237 222 218,20 1091

Henecka Walter Georg SV Blankenloch 150 218 185 211 207 186 192,83 1157

Bautista Jose SV Blankenloch 123 123,00 123

Jakob Jens SSV Daxlanden 529 540 541 525 532 522 531,50 3189

Reinmunth Martin SSV Daxlanden 512 497 533 514,00 1542

Neu Daniel SSV Daxlanden 519 506 492 507 512 507,20 2536

Wegert Alexander SSV Daxlanden 506 491 481 492 473 530 495,50 2973

Gallus Achim SSV Daxlanden 414 460 439 460 446 453 445,33 2672

Nicolaus Jörg SSV Daxlanden 245 248 254 258 263 255 253,83 1523

Martin Andreas SSV Daxlanden 250 246 258 255 253 255 252,83 1517

Becker Alexander SSV Daxlanden 250 262 259 246 240 242 249,83 1499

Bitzel Ludwig SSV Daxlanden 231 241 261 248 245,25 981

Holley Wolfgang SSV Daxlanden 246 241 245 244,00 732

Hehn Klaus SSV Daxlanden 234 247 238 230 231 242 237,00 1422

Nicolaus Rainer SSV Daxlanden 237 215 243 239 235 238 234,50 1407

Lörch Frank SSV Daxlanden 226 214 249 249 222 232,00 1160

Hönicke Beate SSV Daxlanden 228 226 227 239 248 213 230,17 1381

Bihler Jürgen SSV Daxlanden 225 226 217 242 227,50 910

Hettich Markus SSV Daxlanden 220 201 208 261 227 196 218,83 1313

Schäfer Ralf SSV Daxlanden 209 197 206 215 242 236 217,50 1305

Ederle Jürgen SSV Daxlanden 214 230 208 193 222 215 213,67 1282

Hönicke Jörg SSV Daxlanden 180 210 225 210 234 211 211,67 1270

Joo Zsuzsanna SSV Daxlanden 225 184 192 202 199 228 205,00 1230

Übelacker Alfred SSV Daxlanden 139 179 144 168 171 195 166,00 996

Hehn Monika SSV Daxlanden 107 164 120 152 185 145,60 728

Opolony Matthias SSV Daxlanden 145 145,00 145

Sichert Michael SSV Daxlanden 166 121 157 150 117 142,20 711

Schulz Hans-Joachim SSV Daxlanden 113 151 80 135 106 117,00 585

Kauther Daniel SG Durlach 263 261 262,00 524

Weber Jörg Andreas SG Durlach 264 273 253 240 269 265 260,67 1564

Stolzenberger Patrick SG Durlach 254 264 269 249 266 259 260,17 1561

Heckenbach Paul SG Durlach 264 244 258 271 253 259 258,17 1549

Hanak Herbert SG Durlach 255 258 251 264 254 264 257,67 1546

Stolzenberger Frank SG Durlach 244 257 262 260 270 239 255,33 1532

Schumann Hendrik SG Durlach 240 237 255 245 255 245 246,17 1477

Kottler Jutta SG Durlach 218 245 244 236 235 231 234,83 1409

Kottler Thomas SG Durlach 199 229 234 253 239 239 232,17 1393

Dörr Holger SG Durlach 196 172 217 187 200 183 192,50 1155

Müller-Quade Jörn SG Durlach 178 210 171 186,33 559

20.05.2019

Rundenwettkämpfe  2019  -   Sportpistole
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Sportschützenkreis 12 Karlsruhe

RWK Sportpistole 2019 Rangliste Einzel

Rundenkampfleiter 25m-Pistole: Jürgen Weber, Kreuzackerstr. 2, 76228 Karlsruhe

Tel.: 0721 491220, E-Mail: j.weber-baden@t-online.de

Name Vorname Verein  WK 

1

 WK 

2

 WK 

3

 WK 

4

 WK 

5

 WK 

6

Schnitt Summe

20.05.2019

Rundenwettkämpfe  2019  -   Sportpistole

Schreiber Bernd SV Eggenstein 261 271 264 274 277 269,40 1347

Ochs Jürgen SV Eggenstein 259 267 269 261 257 262,60 1313

Graf Bernhard SV Eggenstein 267 263 257 262,33 787

Hofmann Armin SV Eggenstein 260 258 256 269 247 257 257,83 1547

Detling Georg SV Eggenstein 264 255 256 260 250 257,00 1285

Maser Sergej SV Eggenstein 231 253 258 257 266 266 255,17 1531

Witt Peter SV Eggenstein 236 264 265 253 249 261 254,67 1528

Krein Holger SV Eggenstein 224 240 261 241 245 236 241,17 1447

Mainzer Karl-Heinz SV Eggenstein 258 230 248 238 220 239 238,83 1433

Rätz Udo SV Eggenstein 249 236 198 232 207 235 226,17 1357

Buchfink Harald SV Eggenstein 229 194 232 235 232 224,40 1122

Witt Jürgen SV Eggenstein 242 232 235 208 216 212 224,17 1345

Zimmermann Dirk SV Eggenstein 238 215 214 212 233 222,40 1112

Wiehr Marco SV Eggenstein 197 203 225 217 250 221 218,83 1313

Budek Miroslav SV Eggenstein 220 190 215 238 227 218,00 1090

Dehm Erhard SV Eggenstein 215 224 205 214,67 644

Schanno Stefan SV Eggenstein 209 222 216 206 213,25 853

Kirchknopf Florian SV Eggenstein 177 207 241 234 200 192 208,50 1251

Schuster Rolf SV Eggenstein 218 215 206 222 203 186 208,33 1250

Riedmüller Helmer SV Eggenstein 224 203 193 206,67 620

Kirchknopf Peter SV Eggenstein 191 221 198 198 202,00 808

Arenz Peter SV Eggenstein 167 205 202 217 206 199,40 997

Fellbaum Knut SV Eggenstein 158 183 202 197 205 222 194,50 1167

König Stephan SV Eggenstein 192 192,00 192

Schanno Susanne SV Eggenstein 197 164 211 211 171 176 188,33 1130

Koschnik Adolf SV Eggenstein 131 187 218 204 185,00 740

Westenfelder Kai SV Eggenstein 184 187 190 184 187 144 179,33 1076

Bronner Tobias SV Ettlingen 547 532 538 539,00 1617

Mußler Jens SV Ettlingen 532 509 524 507 500 493 510,83 3065

Ulbricht Karsten SV Ettlingen 494 511 482 497 519 509 502,00 3012

Kastner Bernhard SV Ettlingen 517 493 511 469 493 506 498,17 2989

Müller Wolfram SV Ettlingen 501 504 463 508 494,00 1976

Seifried Werner SV Ettlingen 471 464 488 476 474,75 1899

Schaub Thomas SG Grötzingen 249 226 233 233 227 223 231,83 1391

Müller Benedikt SG Grötzingen 234 209 242 230 227 226 228,00 1368

Denner Peter SG Grötzingen 229 227 223 240 217 227,20 1136

Jüntgen Jana SG Grötzingen 172 182 192 224 192,50 770

Schumacher Axel SG Karlsruhe 1721 508 509 541 533 522 522,60 2613

Lintner Carsten SG Karlsruhe 1721 509 519 539 527 518 489 516,83 3101

Nießen Patrick SG Karlsruhe 1721 504 522 506 510 512 482 506,00 3036

Ruf Wiljam SG Karlsruhe 1721 473 490 458 469 495 477,00 2385

Gleißner Vanessa SG Karlsruhe 1721 488 462 475,00 950
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Sportschützenkreis 12 Karlsruhe

RWK Sportpistole 2019 Rangliste Einzel

Rundenkampfleiter 25m-Pistole: Jürgen Weber, Kreuzackerstr. 2, 76228 Karlsruhe

Tel.: 0721 491220, E-Mail: j.weber-baden@t-online.de

Name Vorname Verein  WK 

1

 WK 

2

 WK 

3

 WK 

4

 WK 

5

 WK 

6

Schnitt Summe

20.05.2019

Rundenwettkämpfe  2019  -   Sportpistole

Krüger Heiko SG Karlsruhe 1721 251 252 241 257 257 239 249,50 1497

Göbel Rolf SG Karlsruhe 1721 187 241 235 221,00 663

Jung Thomas SG Karlsruhe 1721 180 207 228 248 230 214 217,83 1307

Enderle Albin SG Karlsruhe 1721 229 210 210 221 203 209 213,67 1282

Vogt Wolfgang SG Karlsruhe 1721 149 119 134,00 268

Jung Holger SG Malsch 241 253 260 257 263 248 253,67 1522

Kolb Gunnar SG Malsch 233 246 258 253 267 247 250,67 1504

Gries-Görig Andreas SG Malsch 244 238 255 245,67 737

Tichopad Edelbert SG Malsch 255 232 239 245 242,75 971

Heber Jakob SG Malsch 223 211 248 232 237 195 224,33 1346

Lumpp Walter SG Malsch 205 223 215 214,33 643

Kassel Klaus SG Malsch 200 193 177 212 204 197,20 986

Kayser Ralph SG Malsch 212 190 156 169 182 177 181,00 1086

Althans Marcel SG Malsch 167 116 160 206 204 170,60 853

Wieschalla Christoph SC Mörsch 255 265 261 255 266 260,40 1302

Hehn Thorsten SC Mörsch 260 244 260 251 273 263 258,50 1551

Paulus Marc SC Mörsch 253 267 268 259 228 260 255,83 1535

Müller-Kraus Daniel SC Mörsch 239 241 261 251 264 261 252,83 1517

Schorpp Peter SC Mörsch 249 262 263 246 230 263 252,17 1513

Stolz Alexander SC Mörsch 244 241 237 258 248 243 245,17 1471

Glück Timo SC Mörsch 236 235 246 257 250 244,80 1224

May Andreas SC Mörsch 245 248 234 242,33 727

Kudis Hans SC Mörsch 252 256 261 267 136 266 239,67 1438

Klein Günter SC Mörsch 253 212 228 242 232 256 237,17 1423

Menzel Alexander SC Mörsch 232 239 222 224 225 252 232,33 1394

Schlegel Martin SC Mörsch 238 212 239 229,67 689

Diana Giuseppe SC Mörsch 232 230 242 204 229 232 228,17 1369

Striegl Roland SC Mörsch 229 214 225 213 218 250 224,83 1349

Kästel Volker SC Mörsch 188 217 225 243 240 225 223,00 1338

Walther Andreas SC Mörsch 219 219,00 219

Meister Roland SC Mörsch 204 229 195 244 200 214,40 1072

Kudis Christine SC Mörsch 229 199 178 206 203,00 812

Degler Philipp SC Mörsch 172 208 198 199 229 192 199,67 1198

Allmendinger Arthur SC Mörsch 220 179 193 218 179 197,80 989

Urban Modeste SC Mörsch 178 194 196 196 229 178 195,17 1171

Stein Axel SC Mühlburg 534 553 540 537 527 533 537,33 3224

Müller Dominik SC Mühlburg 519 515 532 525 540 526,20 2631

Mohr Armin SC Mühlburg 474 488 516 517 498,75 1995

Heidrich Dietmar SC Mühlburg 496 511 492 474 480 490,60 2453

Windbiel Andreas SC Mühlburg 494 468 458 473,33 1420

Wolf Daniel SV Polizei 269 259 261 263,00 789

Volz Tillmann SV Polizei 254 258 252 263 256,75 1027

Seite 8 / 18



Sportschützenkreis 12 Karlsruhe

RWK Sportpistole 2019 Rangliste Einzel

Rundenkampfleiter 25m-Pistole: Jürgen Weber, Kreuzackerstr. 2, 76228 Karlsruhe

Tel.: 0721 491220, E-Mail: j.weber-baden@t-online.de

Name Vorname Verein  WK 

1

 WK 

2

 WK 

3

 WK 

4

 WK 

5

 WK 

6

Schnitt Summe

20.05.2019

Rundenwettkämpfe  2019  -   Sportpistole

Jakober Siegfried SV Polizei 241 260 250 242 263 263 253,17 1519

Edbauer Torsten SV Polizei 236 256 253 261 254 252,00 1260

Schindler Daniel SV Polizei 250 254 252,00 504

Schindler Daniel SV Polizei 237 262 249 217 241,25 965

Bachner Norbert SV Polizei 218 232 225,00 450

Wielgosch Thomas SV Waldbronn 271 271,00 271

Herold Detlef SV Waldbronn 273 277 279 262 238 268 266,17 1597

Holl Torsten SV Waldbronn 253 257 256 262 257,00 1028

Schneider Frank SV Waldbronn 248 234 271 251 244 254 250,33 1502

Fehst Thorsten SV Waldbronn 230 249 255 242 253 266 249,17 1495

Schneider Jennifer SV Waldbronn 223 255 230 251 238 253 241,67 1450

Greifenstein Michael SV Waldbronn 226 247 244 239,00 717

Singer Stefanie SV Waldbronn 243 234 225 231 235 233,60 1168

Schroth Herbert SV Waldbronn 205 236 240 224 226,25 905

Steppe Gunther SV Waldbronn 211 209 199 195 179 198,60 993

Ochs Dirk SC Wolfartsweier 257 273 279 277 270 271,20 1356

Ludwig Uwe SC Wolfartsweier 279 271 268 262 264 268,80 1344

Glasstetter Udo SC Wolfartsweier 266 262 262 266 275 268 266,50 1599

Haury Hans-Ulrich SC Wolfartsweier 265 253 256 265 258 264 260,17 1561

Krebs Jürgen SC Wolfartsweier 252 259 250 261 255,50 1022

Engelhardt Christian SC Wolfartsweier 267 245 243 267 255,50 1022

Ludwig Sabine SC Wolfartsweier 242 264 250 252,00 756

Vogt Marcel SC Wolfartsweier 248 250 251 246 244 247,80 1239

Mory Jürgen-Bernd SC Wolfartsweier 236 233 244 255 254 244,40 1222

Streichert Wolfgang SC Wolfartsweier 237 251 244,00 488

Burger Peter SC Wolfartsweier 220 245 258 240 245 241,60 1208

Vogt Hans-Joachim SC Wolfartsweier 238 236 238 242 205 231,80 1159

Melcher Gerhard SC Wolfartsweier 237 226 227 224 242 231,20 1156

Kunzmann Rolf SC Wolfartsweier 192 236 191 206,33 619

Nuß Norbert SC Wolfartsweier 207 184 215 202,00 606

Melcher Ute SC Wolfartsweier 155 208 189 224 137 182,60 913
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Manz Gunter SV Blankenloch 255 250 269 256 254 256,80 1284

Bartholomä Uli SV Blankenloch 240 247 252 246,33 739

Roth Wolfgang SV Blankenloch 250 226 248 229 216 233,80 1169

Horny Werner SV Blankenloch 221 208 203 237 222 218,20 1091

Henecka Walter Georg SV Blankenloch 150 218 185 211 207 186 192,83 1157

Bautista Jose SV Blankenloch 123 123,00 123

Jakob Jens SSV Daxlanden 529 540 541 525 532 522 531,50 3189

Reinmunth Martin SSV Daxlanden 512 497 533 514,00 1542

Neu Daniel SSV Daxlanden 519 506 492 507 512 507,20 2536

Wegert Alexander SSV Daxlanden 506 491 481 492 473 530 495,50 2973

Gallus Achim SSV Daxlanden 414 460 439 460 446 453 445,33 2672

Nicolaus Jörg SSV Daxlanden 245 248 254 258 263 255 253,83 1523

Martin Andreas SSV Daxlanden 250 246 258 255 253 255 252,83 1517

Becker Alexander SSV Daxlanden 250 262 259 246 240 242 249,83 1499

Bitzel Ludwig SSV Daxlanden 231 241 261 248 245,25 981

Holley Wolfgang SSV Daxlanden 246 241 245 244,00 732

Hehn Klaus SSV Daxlanden 234 247 238 230 231 242 237,00 1422

Nicolaus Rainer SSV Daxlanden 237 215 243 239 235 238 234,50 1407

Lörch Frank SSV Daxlanden 226 214 249 249 222 232,00 1160

Hönicke Beate SSV Daxlanden 228 226 227 239 248 213 230,17 1381

Bihler Jürgen SSV Daxlanden 225 226 217 242 227,50 910

Hettich Markus SSV Daxlanden 220 201 208 261 227 196 218,83 1313

Schäfer Ralf SSV Daxlanden 209 197 206 215 242 236 217,50 1305

Ederle Jürgen SSV Daxlanden 214 230 208 193 222 215 213,67 1282

Hönicke Jörg SSV Daxlanden 180 210 225 210 234 211 211,67 1270

Joo Zsuzsanna SSV Daxlanden 225 184 192 202 199 228 205,00 1230

Übelacker Alfred SSV Daxlanden 139 179 144 168 171 195 166,00 996

Hehn Monika SSV Daxlanden 107 164 120 152 185 145,60 728

Opolony Matthias SSV Daxlanden 145 145,00 145

Sichert Michael SSV Daxlanden 166 121 157 150 117 142,20 711

Schulz Hans-Joachim SSV Daxlanden 113 151 80 135 106 117,00 585

Nagel Karl - Heinz SG Durlach 534 546 552 552 554 558 549,33 3296

Blank Waldemar SG Durlach 535 548 510 541 550 558 540,33 3242

Kolter Frank SG Durlach 532 525 532 532 547 530 533,00 3198

Kauther Daniel SG Durlach 263 261 262,00 524

Weber Jörg Andreas SG Durlach 264 273 253 240 269 265 260,67 1564

Stolzenberger Patrick SG Durlach 254 264 269 249 266 259 260,17 1561

Heckenbach Paul SG Durlach 264 244 258 271 253 259 258,17 1549

Hanak Herbert SG Durlach 255 258 251 264 254 264 257,67 1546

Stolzenberger Frank SG Durlach 244 257 262 260 270 239 255,33 1532

Schumann Hendrik SG Durlach 240 237 255 245 255 245 246,17 1477

Kottler Jutta SG Durlach 218 245 244 236 235 231 234,83 1409

20.05.2019
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Kottler Thomas SG Durlach 199 229 234 253 239 239 232,17 1393

Dörr Holger SG Durlach 196 172 217 187 200 183 192,50 1155

Müller-Quade Jörn SG Durlach 178 210 171 186,33 559

Hofmann Erland SV Eggenstein 560 562 566 562 554 553 559,50 3357

Sikora Michael SV Eggenstein 535 534 516 533 540 540 533,00 3198

Sauer Peter SV Eggenstein 529 513 523 524 525 522,80 2614

Murr Roman SV Eggenstein 527 526 505 504 517 518 516,17 3097

Schreiber Bernd SV Eggenstein 261 271 264 274 277 269,40 1347

Ochs Jürgen SV Eggenstein 259 267 269 261 257 262,60 1313

Graf Bernhard SV Eggenstein 267 263 257 262,33 787

Hofmann Armin SV Eggenstein 260 258 256 269 247 257 257,83 1547

Detling Georg SV Eggenstein 264 255 256 260 250 257,00 1285

Maser Sergej SV Eggenstein 231 253 258 257 266 266 255,17 1531

Witt Peter SV Eggenstein 236 264 265 253 249 261 254,67 1528

Krein Holger SV Eggenstein 224 240 261 241 245 236 241,17 1447

Mainzer Karl-Heinz SV Eggenstein 258 230 248 238 220 239 238,83 1433

Rätz Udo SV Eggenstein 249 236 198 232 207 235 226,17 1357

Buchfink Harald SV Eggenstein 229 194 232 235 232 224,40 1122

Witt Jürgen SV Eggenstein 242 232 235 208 216 212 224,17 1345

Zimmermann Dirk SV Eggenstein 238 215 214 212 233 222,40 1112

Wiehr Marco SV Eggenstein 197 203 225 217 250 221 218,83 1313

Budek Miroslav SV Eggenstein 220 190 215 238 227 218,00 1090

Dehm Erhard SV Eggenstein 215 224 205 214,67 644

Schanno Stefan SV Eggenstein 209 222 216 206 213,25 853

Kirchknopf Florian SV Eggenstein 177 207 241 234 200 192 208,50 1251

Schuster Rolf SV Eggenstein 218 215 206 222 203 186 208,33 1250

Riedmüller Helmer SV Eggenstein 224 203 193 206,67 620

Kirchknopf Peter SV Eggenstein 191 221 198 198 202,00 808

Arenz Peter SV Eggenstein 167 205 202 217 206 199,40 997

Fellbaum Knut SV Eggenstein 158 183 202 197 205 222 194,50 1167

König Stephan SV Eggenstein 192 192,00 192

Schanno Susanne SV Eggenstein 197 164 211 211 171 176 188,33 1130

Koschnik Adolf SV Eggenstein 131 187 218 204 185,00 740

Westenfelder Kai SV Eggenstein 184 187 190 184 187 144 179,33 1076

Bronner Tobias SV Ettlingen 547 532 538 539,00 1617

Mußler Jens SV Ettlingen 532 509 524 507 500 493 510,83 3065

Ulbricht Karsten SV Ettlingen 494 511 482 497 519 509 502,00 3012

Kastner Bernhard SV Ettlingen 517 493 511 469 493 506 498,17 2989

Müller Wolfram SV Ettlingen 501 504 463 508 494,00 1976

Seifried Werner SV Ettlingen 471 464 488 476 474,75 1899

Schaub Thomas SG Grötzingen 249 226 233 233 227 223 231,83 1391

Müller Benedikt SG Grötzingen 234 209 242 230 227 226 228,00 1368
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Denner Peter SG Grötzingen 229 227 223 240 217 227,20 1136

Jüntgen Jana SG Grötzingen 172 182 192 224 192,50 770

Ustaoglu Abdullah SG Karlsruhe 1721 557 560 567 572 570 578 567,33 3404

Ustaoglu Mustafa SG Karlsruhe 1721 560 569 563 566 549 558 560,83 3365

Keller Fred-Joachim SG Karlsruhe 1721 539 533 526 541 537 567 540,50 3243

Schumacher Axel SG Karlsruhe 1721 508 509 541 533 522 522,60 2613

Lintner Carsten SG Karlsruhe 1721 509 519 539 527 518 489 516,83 3101

Nießen Patrick SG Karlsruhe 1721 504 522 506 510 512 482 506,00 3036

Ruf Wiljam SG Karlsruhe 1721 473 490 458 469 495 477,00 2385

Gleißner Vanessa SG Karlsruhe 1721 488 462 475,00 950

Krüger Heiko SG Karlsruhe 1721 251 252 241 257 257 239 249,50 1497

Göbel Rolf SG Karlsruhe 1721 187 241 235 221,00 663

Jung Thomas SG Karlsruhe 1721 180 207 228 248 230 214 217,83 1307

Enderle Albin SG Karlsruhe 1721 229 210 210 221 203 209 213,67 1282

Vogt Wolfgang SG Karlsruhe 1721 149 119 134,00 268

Jung Holger SG Malsch 241 253 260 257 263 248 253,67 1522

Kolb Gunnar SG Malsch 233 246 258 253 267 247 250,67 1504

Gries-Görig Andreas SG Malsch 244 238 255 245,67 737

Tichopad Edelbert SG Malsch 255 232 239 245 242,75 971

Heber Jakob SG Malsch 223 211 248 232 237 195 224,33 1346

Lumpp Walter SG Malsch 205 223 215 214,33 643

Kassel Klaus SG Malsch 200 193 177 212 204 197,20 986

Kayser Ralph SG Malsch 212 190 156 169 182 177 181,00 1086

Althans Marcel SG Malsch 167 116 160 206 204 170,60 853

Kümmerle Konstantin SC Mörsch 546 551 544 562 545 557 550,83 3305

Edenborn Andreas SC Mörsch 540 549 547 536 538 538 541,33 3248

Schorpp Reinhard SC Mörsch 544 527 535,50 1071

Heil Mark SC Mörsch 542 532 506 532 528,00 2112

Rohrer Patrick SC Mörsch 500 528 511 513,00 1539

Hardt Arthur SC Mörsch 490 535 512,50 1025

Wieschalla Christoph SC Mörsch 255 265 261 255 266 260,40 1302

Hehn Thorsten SC Mörsch 260 244 260 251 273 263 258,50 1551

Paulus Marc SC Mörsch 253 267 268 259 228 260 255,83 1535

Müller-Kraus Daniel SC Mörsch 239 241 261 251 264 261 252,83 1517

Schorpp Peter SC Mörsch 249 262 263 246 230 263 252,17 1513

Stolz Alexander SC Mörsch 244 241 237 258 248 243 245,17 1471

Glück Timo SC Mörsch 236 235 246 257 250 244,80 1224

May Andreas SC Mörsch 245 248 234 242,33 727

Kudis Hans SC Mörsch 252 256 261 267 136 266 239,67 1438

Klein Günter SC Mörsch 253 212 228 242 232 256 237,17 1423

Menzel Alexander SC Mörsch 232 239 222 224 225 252 232,33 1394

Schlegel Martin SC Mörsch 238 212 239 229,67 689
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Diana Giuseppe SC Mörsch 232 230 242 204 229 232 228,17 1369

Striegl Roland SC Mörsch 229 214 225 213 218 250 224,83 1349

Kästel Volker SC Mörsch 188 217 225 243 240 225 223,00 1338

Walther Andreas SC Mörsch 219 219,00 219

Meister Roland SC Mörsch 204 229 195 244 200 214,40 1072

Kudis Christine SC Mörsch 229 199 178 206 203,00 812

Degler Philipp SC Mörsch 172 208 198 199 229 192 199,67 1198

Allmendinger Arthur SC Mörsch 220 179 193 218 179 197,80 989

Urban Modeste SC Mörsch 178 194 196 196 229 178 195,17 1171

Stein Axel SC Mühlburg 534 553 540 537 527 533 537,33 3224

Müller Dominik SC Mühlburg 519 515 532 525 540 526,20 2631

Mohr Armin SC Mühlburg 474 488 516 517 498,75 1995

Heidrich Dietmar SC Mühlburg 496 511 492 474 480 490,60 2453

Windbiel Andreas SC Mühlburg 494 468 458 473,33 1420

Wolf Daniel SV Polizei 269 259 261 263,00 789

Volz Tillmann SV Polizei 254 258 252 263 256,75 1027

Jakober Siegfried SV Polizei 241 260 250 242 263 263 253,17 1519

Edbauer Torsten SV Polizei 236 256 253 261 254 252,00 1260

Schindler Daniel SV Polizei 250 254 252,00 504

Schindler Daniel SV Polizei 237 262 249 217 241,25 965

Bachner Norbert SV Polizei 218 232 225,00 450

Wielgosch Thomas SV Waldbronn 271 271,00 271

Herold Detlef SV Waldbronn 273 277 279 262 238 268 266,17 1597

Holl Torsten SV Waldbronn 253 257 256 262 257,00 1028

Schneider Frank SV Waldbronn 248 234 271 251 244 254 250,33 1502

Fehst Thorsten SV Waldbronn 230 249 255 242 253 266 249,17 1495

Schneider Jennifer SV Waldbronn 223 255 230 251 238 253 241,67 1450

Greifenstein Michael SV Waldbronn 226 247 244 239,00 717

Singer Stefanie SV Waldbronn 243 234 225 231 235 233,60 1168

Schroth Herbert SV Waldbronn 205 236 240 224 226,25 905

Steppe Gunther SV Waldbronn 211 209 199 195 179 198,60 993

Schlünz Kai SC Wolfartsweier 565 564 569 567 578 574 569,50 3417

Meister Andreas SC Wolfartsweier 555 564 557 556 568 555 559,17 3355

Rehhorn Sabrina SC Wolfartsweier 529 561 557 552 553 549 550,17 3301

Mermagen Lothar SC Wolfartsweier 558 541 549,50 1099

Rehmann Thomas SC Wolfartsweier 553 550 548 536 557 548,80 2744

Weber Jürgen SC Wolfartsweier 556 546 535 548 545 545 545,83 3275

Morlock Bernd SC Wolfartsweier 558 542 538 538 551 543 545,00 3270

Waßmer Nicole SC Wolfartsweier 498 545 532 546 553 538 535,33 3212

Morlock Birgit SC Wolfartsweier 481 492 472 509 488,50 1954

Ochs Dirk SC Wolfartsweier 257 273 279 277 270 271,20 1356

Ludwig Uwe SC Wolfartsweier 279 271 268 262 264 268,80 1344
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Glasstetter Udo SC Wolfartsweier 266 262 262 266 275 268 266,50 1599

Haury Hans-Ulrich SC Wolfartsweier 265 253 256 265 258 264 260,17 1561

Krebs Jürgen SC Wolfartsweier 252 259 250 261 255,50 1022

Engelhardt Christian SC Wolfartsweier 267 245 243 267 255,50 1022

Ludwig Sabine SC Wolfartsweier 242 264 250 252,00 756

Vogt Marcel SC Wolfartsweier 248 250 251 246 244 247,80 1239

Mory Jürgen-Bernd SC Wolfartsweier 236 233 244 255 254 244,40 1222

Streichert Wolfgang SC Wolfartsweier 237 251 244,00 488

Burger Peter SC Wolfartsweier 220 245 258 240 245 241,60 1208

Vogt Hans-Joachim SC Wolfartsweier 238 236 238 242 205 231,80 1159

Melcher Gerhard SC Wolfartsweier 237 226 227 224 242 231,20 1156

Kunzmann Rolf SC Wolfartsweier 192 236 191 206,33 619

Nuß Norbert SC Wolfartsweier 207 184 215 202,00 606

Melcher Ute SC Wolfartsweier 155 208 189 224 137 182,60 913
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Bronner Tobias SV Ettlingen 547 532 538 539,00 1617

Stein Axel SC Mühlburg 534 553 540 537 527 533 537,33 3224

Jakob Jens SSV Daxlanden 529 540 541 525 532 522 531,50 3189

Müller Dominik SC Mühlburg 519 515 532 525 540 526,20 2631

Schumacher Axel SG Karlsruhe 1721 508 509 541 533 522 522,60 2613

Lintner Carsten SG Karlsruhe 1721 509 519 539 527 518 489 516,83 3101

Reinmunth Martin SSV Daxlanden 512 497 533 514,00 1542

Mußler Jens SV Ettlingen 532 509 524 507 500 493 510,83 3065

Neu Daniel SSV Daxlanden 519 506 492 507 512 507,20 2536

Nießen Patrick SG Karlsruhe 1721 504 522 506 510 512 482 506,00 3036

Ulbricht Karsten SV Ettlingen 494 511 482 497 519 509 502,00 3012

Mohr Armin SC Mühlburg 474 488 516 517 498,75 1995

Kastner Bernhard SV Ettlingen 517 493 511 469 493 506 498,17 2989

Wegert Alexander SSV Daxlanden 506 491 481 492 473 530 495,50 2973

Müller Wolfram SV Ettlingen 501 504 463 508 494,00 1976

Heidrich Dietmar SC Mühlburg 496 511 492 474 480 490,60 2453

Ruf Wiljam SG Karlsruhe 1721 473 490 458 469 495 477,00 2385

Gleißner Vanessa SG Karlsruhe 1721 488 462 475,00 950

Seifried Werner SV Ettlingen 471 464 488 476 474,75 1899

Windbiel Andreas SC Mühlburg 494 468 458 473,33 1420

Gallus Achim SSV Daxlanden 414 460 439 460 446 453 445,33 2672

Ochs Dirk SC Wolfartsweier 257 273 279 277 270 271,20 1356

Wielgosch Thomas SV Waldbronn 271 271,00 271

Schreiber Bernd SV Eggenstein 261 271 264 274 277 269,40 1347

Ludwig Uwe SC Wolfartsweier 279 271 268 262 264 268,80 1344

Glasstetter Udo SC Wolfartsweier 266 262 262 266 275 268 266,50 1599

Herold Detlef SV Waldbronn 273 277 279 262 238 268 266,17 1597

Wolf Daniel SV Polizei 269 259 261 263,00 789

Ochs Jürgen SV Eggenstein 259 267 269 261 257 262,60 1313

Graf Bernhard SV Eggenstein 267 263 257 262,33 787

Kauther Daniel SG Durlach 263 261 262,00 524

Weber Jörg Andreas SG Durlach 264 273 253 240 269 265 260,67 1564

Wieschalla Christoph SC Mörsch 255 265 261 255 266 260,40 1302

Stolzenberger Patrick SG Durlach 254 264 269 249 266 259 260,17 1561

Haury Hans-Ulrich SC Wolfartsweier 265 253 256 265 258 264 260,17 1561

Hehn Thorsten SC Mörsch 260 244 260 251 273 263 258,50 1551

Heckenbach Paul SG Durlach 264 244 258 271 253 259 258,17 1549

Hofmann Armin SV Eggenstein 260 258 256 269 247 257 257,83 1547

Hanak Herbert SG Durlach 255 258 251 264 254 264 257,67 1546

Detling Georg SV Eggenstein 264 255 256 260 250 257,00 1285

Holl Torsten SV Waldbronn 253 257 256 262 257,00 1028

20.05.2019
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Manz Gunter SV Blankenloch 255 250 269 256 254 256,80 1284

Volz Tillmann SV Polizei 254 258 252 263 256,75 1027

Paulus Marc SC Mörsch 253 267 268 259 228 260 255,83 1535

Krebs Jürgen SC Wolfartsweier 252 259 250 261 255,50 1022

Engelhardt Christian SC Wolfartsweier 267 245 243 267 255,50 1022

Stolzenberger Frank SG Durlach 244 257 262 260 270 239 255,33 1532

Maser Sergej SV Eggenstein 231 253 258 257 266 266 255,17 1531

Witt Peter SV Eggenstein 236 264 265 253 249 261 254,67 1528

Nicolaus Jörg SSV Daxlanden 245 248 254 258 263 255 253,83 1523

Jung Holger SG Malsch 241 253 260 257 263 248 253,67 1522

Jakober Siegfried SV Polizei 241 260 250 242 263 263 253,17 1519

Martin Andreas SSV Daxlanden 250 246 258 255 253 255 252,83 1517

Müller-Kraus Daniel SC Mörsch 239 241 261 251 264 261 252,83 1517

Schorpp Peter SC Mörsch 249 262 263 246 230 263 252,17 1513

Edbauer Torsten SV Polizei 236 256 253 261 254 252,00 1260

Schindler Daniel SV Polizei 250 254 252,00 504

Ludwig Sabine SC Wolfartsweier 242 264 250 252,00 756

Kolb Gunnar SG Malsch 233 246 258 253 267 247 250,67 1504

Schneider Frank SV Waldbronn 248 234 271 251 244 254 250,33 1502

Becker Alexander SSV Daxlanden 250 262 259 246 240 242 249,83 1499

Krüger Heiko SG Karlsruhe 1721 251 252 241 257 257 239 249,50 1497

Fehst Thorsten SV Waldbronn 230 249 255 242 253 266 249,17 1495

Vogt Marcel SC Wolfartsweier 248 250 251 246 244 247,80 1239

Bartholomä Uli SV Blankenloch 240 247 252 246,33 739

Schumann Hendrik SG Durlach 240 237 255 245 255 245 246,17 1477

Gries-Görig Andreas SG Malsch 244 238 255 245,67 737

Bitzel Ludwig SSV Daxlanden 231 241 261 248 245,25 981

Stolz Alexander SC Mörsch 244 241 237 258 248 243 245,17 1471

Glück Timo SC Mörsch 236 235 246 257 250 244,80 1224

Mory Jürgen-Bernd SC Wolfartsweier 236 233 244 255 254 244,40 1222

Holley Wolfgang SSV Daxlanden 246 241 245 244,00 732

Streichert Wolfgang SC Wolfartsweier 237 251 244,00 488

Tichopad Edelbert SG Malsch 255 232 239 245 242,75 971

May Andreas SC Mörsch 245 248 234 242,33 727

Schneider Jennifer SV Waldbronn 223 255 230 251 238 253 241,67 1450

Burger Peter SC Wolfartsweier 220 245 258 240 245 241,60 1208

Schindler Daniel SV Polizei 237 262 249 217 241,25 965

Krein Holger SV Eggenstein 224 240 261 241 245 236 241,17 1447

Kudis Hans SC Mörsch 252 256 261 267 136 266 239,67 1438

Greifenstein Michael SV Waldbronn 226 247 244 239,00 717

Mainzer Karl-Heinz SV Eggenstein 258 230 248 238 220 239 238,83 1433
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Klein Günter SC Mörsch 253 212 228 242 232 256 237,17 1423

Hehn Klaus SSV Daxlanden 234 247 238 230 231 242 237,00 1422

Kottler Jutta SG Durlach 218 245 244 236 235 231 234,83 1409

Nicolaus Rainer SSV Daxlanden 237 215 243 239 235 238 234,50 1407

Roth Wolfgang SV Blankenloch 250 226 248 229 216 233,80 1169

Singer Stefanie SV Waldbronn 243 234 225 231 235 233,60 1168

Menzel Alexander SC Mörsch 232 239 222 224 225 252 232,33 1394

Kottler Thomas SG Durlach 199 229 234 253 239 239 232,17 1393

Lörch Frank SSV Daxlanden 226 214 249 249 222 232,00 1160

Schaub Thomas SG Grötzingen 249 226 233 233 227 223 231,83 1391

Vogt Hans-Joachim SC Wolfartsweier 238 236 238 242 205 231,80 1159

Melcher Gerhard SC Wolfartsweier 237 226 227 224 242 231,20 1156

Hönicke Beate SSV Daxlanden 228 226 227 239 248 213 230,17 1381

Schlegel Martin SC Mörsch 238 212 239 229,67 689

Diana Giuseppe SC Mörsch 232 230 242 204 229 232 228,17 1369

Müller Benedikt SG Grötzingen 234 209 242 230 227 226 228,00 1368

Bihler Jürgen SSV Daxlanden 225 226 217 242 227,50 910

Denner Peter SG Grötzingen 229 227 223 240 217 227,20 1136

Schroth Herbert SV Waldbronn 205 236 240 224 226,25 905

Rätz Udo SV Eggenstein 249 236 198 232 207 235 226,17 1357

Bachner Norbert SV Polizei 218 232 225,00 450

Striegl Roland SC Mörsch 229 214 225 213 218 250 224,83 1349

Buchfink Harald SV Eggenstein 229 194 232 235 232 224,40 1122

Heber Jakob SG Malsch 223 211 248 232 237 195 224,33 1346

Witt Jürgen SV Eggenstein 242 232 235 208 216 212 224,17 1345

Kästel Volker SC Mörsch 188 217 225 243 240 225 223,00 1338

Zimmermann Dirk SV Eggenstein 238 215 214 212 233 222,40 1112

Göbel Rolf SG Karlsruhe 1721 187 241 235 221,00 663

Walther Andreas SC Mörsch 219 219,00 219

Hettich Markus SSV Daxlanden 220 201 208 261 227 196 218,83 1313

Wiehr Marco SV Eggenstein 197 203 225 217 250 221 218,83 1313

Horny Werner SV Blankenloch 221 208 203 237 222 218,20 1091

Budek Miroslav SV Eggenstein 220 190 215 238 227 218,00 1090

Jung Thomas SG Karlsruhe 1721 180 207 228 248 230 214 217,83 1307

Schäfer Ralf SSV Daxlanden 209 197 206 215 242 236 217,50 1305

Dehm Erhard SV Eggenstein 215 224 205 214,67 644

Meister Roland SC Mörsch 204 229 195 244 200 214,40 1072

Lumpp Walter SG Malsch 205 223 215 214,33 643

Ederle Jürgen SSV Daxlanden 214 230 208 193 222 215 213,67 1282

Enderle Albin SG Karlsruhe 1721 229 210 210 221 203 209 213,67 1282
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Tel.: 0721 491220, E-Mail: j.weber-baden@t-online.de

Name Vorname Verein  WK 

1

 WK 

2

 WK 

3

 WK 

4

 WK 

5

 WK 

6

Schnitt Summe

20.05.2019

Rundenwettkämpfe  2019  -   Sportpistole

Schanno Stefan SV Eggenstein 209 222 216 206 213,25 853

Hönicke Jörg SSV Daxlanden 180 210 225 210 234 211 211,67 1270

Kirchknopf Florian SV Eggenstein 177 207 241 234 200 192 208,50 1251

Schuster Rolf SV Eggenstein 218 215 206 222 203 186 208,33 1250

Riedmüller Helmer SV Eggenstein 224 203 193 206,67 620

Kunzmann Rolf SC Wolfartsweier 192 236 191 206,33 619

Joo Zsuzsanna SSV Daxlanden 225 184 192 202 199 228 205,00 1230

Kudis Christine SC Mörsch 229 199 178 206 203,00 812

Kirchknopf Peter SV Eggenstein 191 221 198 198 202,00 808

Nuß Norbert SC Wolfartsweier 207 184 215 202,00 606

Degler Philipp SC Mörsch 172 208 198 199 229 192 199,67 1198

Arenz Peter SV Eggenstein 167 205 202 217 206 199,40 997

Steppe Gunther SV Waldbronn 211 209 199 195 179 198,60 993

Allmendinger Arthur SC Mörsch 220 179 193 218 179 197,80 989

Kassel Klaus SG Malsch 200 193 177 212 204 197,20 986

Urban Modeste SC Mörsch 178 194 196 196 229 178 195,17 1171

Fellbaum Knut SV Eggenstein 158 183 202 197 205 222 194,50 1167

Henecka Walter Georg SV Blankenloch 150 218 185 211 207 186 192,83 1157

Dörr Holger SG Durlach 196 172 217 187 200 183 192,50 1155

Jüntgen Jana SG Grötzingen 172 182 192 224 192,50 770

König Stephan SV Eggenstein 192 192,00 192

Schanno Susanne SV Eggenstein 197 164 211 211 171 176 188,33 1130

Müller-Quade Jörn SG Durlach 178 210 171 186,33 559

Koschnik Adolf SV Eggenstein 131 187 218 204 185,00 740

Melcher Ute SC Wolfartsweier 155 208 189 224 137 182,60 913

Kayser Ralph SG Malsch 212 190 156 169 182 177 181,00 1086

Westenfelder Kai SV Eggenstein 184 187 190 184 187 144 179,33 1076

Althans Marcel SG Malsch 167 116 160 206 204 170,60 853

Übelacker Alfred SSV Daxlanden 139 179 144 168 171 195 166,00 996

Hehn Monika SSV Daxlanden 107 164 120 152 185 145,60 728

Opolony Matthias SSV Daxlanden 145 145,00 145

Sichert Michael SSV Daxlanden 166 121 157 150 117 142,20 711

Vogt Wolfgang SG Karlsruhe 1721 149 119 134,00 268

Bautista Jose SV Blankenloch 123 123,00 123

Schulz Hans-Joachim SSV Daxlanden 113 151 80 135 106 117,00 585
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